 - 1 - Ver.9.1
NJU7056/NJU7057/NJU7058
Low Noise, Low Offset Voltage Drift, Rail-to-Rail Output,
Excellent EMI Immunity, CMOS Operational Amplifier
■ FEATURES (V+=5V, V-=0V, Ta=25°C) ■ DESCRIPTION
■ APPLICATIONS ■ RELATED PRODUCTS
■ TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

■ PIN CONFIGURATIONS
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJU7056F SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 115 15 3000
NJU7056F3 SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi AG 7.5 3000
NJU7057RB1 MSOP8(TVSP8) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 7057 18 2000
NJU7057KU1 DFN8-U1 (ESON8-U1) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 7057 5.3 3000
NJU7058V SSOP14 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 7058 65 2000
PRODUCT NAME NJU7056F NJU7056F3
Package  SOT-23-5 SC-88A
Pin Functions
PRODUCT NAME NJU7057RB1 NJU7057KU1